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2024.05.25

2011 | 274 21 14 309 ¥1,421,000 2011 ¥2,616,688
2012 | 253 8 5 266 ¥1,051,500 2012 ¥1,470535 | ¥1,640871 (¥170,336)  ¥2,446,352
2013 | 243 6 23 272 ¥1,552,500 2013 ¥2532,494 | ¥1,876,146 ¥656,348 ¥3,102,700
2014 | 227 5 16 248 ¥1,284,500 2014 ¥2,285,623 | ¥2532,149 (¥246,526)  ¥2,856,174
2015 | 222 13 13 248 ¥1,193,000 2015 ¥1,662,072 | ¥1,882415 (¥220,343)  ¥2,635,831
2016 | 144 6 13 163 ¥906,000 2016 ¥1,283,292 | ¥1,897,960 (¥614,668)  ¥2,021,163
2017 | 219 15 27 261 ¥1,606,500 2017 ¥3,622543 | ¥2,928,920 ¥693,623 ¥2,714,786
2018 | 324 6 24 354 ¥1,866,000 2018 ¥2,625,667 | ¥2,072,831 ¥552,836 ¥3,267,622
2019 | 119 7 18 144 ¥970,500 2019 ¥1503,180 | ¥1,454,838 ¥48,342 ¥3,315,964
2020 | 235 6 20 261 ¥1,434,500 2020 ¥2,316,403 | ¥1,794,753 ¥521,650 ¥3,837,614
2021 | 183 5 19 207 ¥1,220,500 2021 ¥2,137,706 | ¥1,507,094 ¥630,612 ¥4,468,226
2022 | 199 9 23 231 ¥1,404,500 2022 ¥2913,284 | ¥2,775,081 ¥138,203 ¥4,606,429
2023 | 141 4 13 158 ¥891,500 2023 ¥1907,771 ¥2971,370 | (¥1,063599)  ¥3542,830
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